
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CS111 CSC 104 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 GE269

Programming 

Fundamentals (C)

Social Sciences (Urdu) Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Discrete Structures Applied Physics
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0001 Abdul Rehman - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0002 Abdullah Abdul Rehman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0003 Abdur Rahman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0004 Ali Hassan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0005 Ali Sarban * - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0006 Arij Tabarik * - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 14 F - 4 - 37 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0007 Ayesha Sadaqat - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 27 F - 4 - 35 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0008 Bareera Naveed - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 29 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0009 Binyameen (Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0010 Daniyal Ahmad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0011 Ehsaan Qureshi - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0012 Falak Naz - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0013 Fizza Fatima - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0014 Hadia Kanwal * - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0015 Hafiz Muhammad Abdullah Idrees - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0016 Haseeb Ur Rehman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0017 Hassan Nawaz Khan * - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 23 F - 4 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0018 Ibrahim Mushtaq - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0019 Iqra Kousar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0020 Kashaf Zahra - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0022 Mah Noor Nadeem - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0024 Mahrukh Shahzadi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0025 Muhammad Aadil Kamal - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0027 Muhammad Adeel - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0028 Muhammad Arslan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0029 Muhammad Awais Hamid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0032 Muhammad Mateen Arshad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0036 Muhammad Sohail * - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 21 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0037 Muhammad Usman Bilal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025

HUM 304 HUM- 401 MT243 NC101 NC102

Expository Writing Ideology & Constitution of 

Pakistan

Probability & Statistics Pre-Cal 1 Pre- Cal 2
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0001 Abdul Rehman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.69 2.04

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0002 Abdullah Abdul Rehman 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.97

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0003 Abdur Rahman 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 4.00

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0004 Ali Hassan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.17 3.11

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0005 Ali Sarban * 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.14 1.90

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0006 Arij Tabarik * 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 1.12 1.38

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0007 Ayesha Sadaqat 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.61 1.47

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0008 Bareera Naveed 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.53 1.78

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0009 Binyameen (Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.75 3.71

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0010 Daniyal Ahmad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.97 2.83

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0011 Ehsaan Qureshi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.81 2.78

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0012 Falak Naz 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.83 2.94

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0013 Fizza Fatima 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.64 2.79

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0014 Hadia Kanwal * 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 3.32

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0015 Hafiz Muhammad Abdullah Idrees 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.53 3.60

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0016 Haseeb Ur Rehman 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.56 3.44

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0017 Hassan Nawaz Khan * 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.22 2.27

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0018 Ibrahim Mushtaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.22 3.01

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0019 Iqra Kousar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.53 2.38

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0020 Kashaf Zahra 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.92

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0022 Mah Noor Nadeem 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.81 2.94

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0024 Mahrukh Shahzadi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.69 2.76

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0025 Muhammad Aadil Kamal 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.24

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0027 Muhammad Adeel 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.29 3.39

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0028 Muhammad Arslan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.58 2.88

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0029 Muhammad Awais Hamid 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.58 2.42

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0032 Muhammad Mateen Arshad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.92

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0036 Muhammad Sohail * 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 2 - - - - - - - - - 1 F - 3 - 0.97 0.87

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0037 Muhammad Usman Bilal 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.06 3.17
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CS111 CSC 104 CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 GE269

Programming 
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B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0038 Mumtaz Ali - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0039 Muzamil Shabbir - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0041 Nayab Nasir - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0042 Noor Un Nisa - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0043 Noor-Ul-Huda * - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 19 F - 4 - 37 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0044 Saifullah Zaheen * - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0046 Salah Ud Din - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0047 Sami Ullah Abid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0049 Taimour Mushtaq (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0050 Talha Shahbaz - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0051 Waheeba Shahzadi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0052 Zahid Ali Akbar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0053 Zahid Hussain - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 35 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 35 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0054 Zainab Bibi - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0055 Zainab Zaheen * - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0017 Muhammad Abdullah Riaz * - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0025 Muhammad Muqarab - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0041 Syed Dabeer Hussain Gardezi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0048 Vania Qureshi - - - - - - - - 19 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0051 Zunair Mehmood 23 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/A-24/M/C/07 Ameer Hamza - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 27 F - 4 - 41 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/A-24/M/C/18 Faizan Noorani - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/A-24/M/C/20 Hafiz Muhammad Qasim - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 27 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 2nd Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2025

HUM 304 HUM- 401 MT243 NC101 NC102
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O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0038 Mumtaz Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.28 2.03

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0039 Muzamil Shabbir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.44

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0041 Nayab Nasir 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.06 2.29

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0042 Noor Un Nisa 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 89 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.86 2.92

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0043 Noor-Ul-Huda * 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 1.24 1.32

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0044 Saifullah Zaheen * 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.33 3.57

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0046 Salah Ud Din 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.17 2.31

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0047 Sami Ullah Abid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.31 3.65

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0049 Taimour Mushtaq (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 4.00

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0050 Talha Shahbaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.92 2.74

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0051 Waheeba Shahzadi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.81 3.69

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0052 Zahid Ali Akbar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.78 3.60

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0053 Zahid Hussain 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.72 2.33

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0054 Zainab Bibi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.97 2.97

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-A-0055 Zainab Zaheen * 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.75 3.82

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0017 Muhammad Abdullah Riaz * - - - - - - - - 15 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.43 1.96

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0025 Muhammad Muqarab - - - - - - - - 13 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 1.71

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0041 Syed Dabeer Hussain Gardezi - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.07

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0048 Vania Qureshi - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.79

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0051 Zunair Mehmood - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 0.64 1.85

IS/BS/SE/A-24/M/C/07 Ameer Hamza 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.58 2.19

IS/BS/SE/A-24/M/C/18 Faizan Noorani 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.63

IS/BS/SE/A-24/M/C/20 Hafiz Muhammad Qasim 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 3.04

Prepared By:
Checked By:
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/07/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


